16. Fasnachtschiessen 2014

Gruppenrangliste

Rang Gruppe

©O© 00 N O 0o~ WDN P

A A DB D DD D W WWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDMNNRPRPREPERPERRERPRPRPRERELR
OO O WNPFPF O OOWWNOO OO WNRPEPOOOWONOOGDMWDNDEOOOWNOOOGOODbPMOWNDNLPRERO

Aare
Tanner-Fans
Erlinsburg

Jura 1l
General-Weber
Les Oliviers
Stadtrecht
Stauffenalp
Ruchen
Kreuzegg

W iestgraben
Muotachroser
Kyburg
Oeschbuebe
Modnch
Schwarzbach
Brestenegg
Ruedisholz
Horiberg weiss
Mythen
Gugger

Mier n& no ing
Hasenburg 1
Erzgraber
Oesch
Holzenberg
Schwarz Séachs
Reckolder-Benzen A
Laderchittu
Horben

Wolf
Napf-Garage
Paso
Birgenstock
Napfstern 1

St. Peter
Hoffnung
Duarsriti
Chnobeli-Chopf
Forelle
Grutmatt

Beno
Zentrumschoner
Lucky Luke
Pfyffer

St. Martin

Kategorie A
Sektion

Aarau Schitzengesellschaft

Langnau i/E. Schitzenverein an der lIfis
Niederbipp Jura-Schitzen

Niederbuchsiten Schitzenverein

Bruttelen Feldschutzen

Courgevaux Société de tir

Huttwil Sportschiitzen

Heimenschwand Buchholterberg Schitzen
Unterschachen Schitzengesellschaft

Amsteg Schitzengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen Schiitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal Feldschitzengesellschaft
Thun Stadtschitzen

Oekingen Schutzengesellschaft
Minchenstein Schiitzengesellschaft

Rubigen Sportschiutzen

Buchs AG Schutzenbund

Rudolfstetten-Friedlisberg Feldschitzengesellscha

HOori Schiessverein

Schwyz Feldschitzengesellschaft

Fislisbach Schitzengesellschaft

Frutigen Schitzenverein

Willisau Schitzenverein Willisau-Land
Erschwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Oekingen Schitzengesellschaft

Ziefen Schiitzengesellschaft

Altbiron Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Walterswil SO Feldschiitzen

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern Schitzengesellschaft
Beinwil (Freiamt) Feldschitzen

Menznau Schiitzengesellschaft

Trub i/E. Feldschitzengesellschaft

Zirich Neumiinster Standschiitzengesellschaft
Ennetblrgen Wehrverein

Romoos Schitzengesellschaft

Brislach Schitzengesellschaft

Zofingen Schitzengesellschaft

Langnau i/E. Schitzengesellschaft Langnau-Béarau

Moosleerau Feldschiitzen

Port VSG Spars

Mattenwil-Brittnau Schiessverein
Marthalen Militarschiessverein
Roggliswil Feldschitzen

Wyssachen Schiitzen
Altishofen-Nebikon Militdrschiessverein
Laupersdorf Schitzenverein

Pt. E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 TS Preis

487
481
477
475
475
475
475
474
474
474
474
474
474
473
473
473
472
472
471
471
471
471
467
465
465
464
463
462
462
462
461
459
459
458
457
456
456
455
455
455
454
454
453
450
448
448

100
99
98
97
97
96
96
99
99
98
98
97
96
97
96
95
97
97
98
97
96
95
96

100
95
95
95
97
97
95
97
96
96
94
96
96
95
97
96
95
95
94
98
95
99
96

96
95
96
96
97
97
98
95

97
95

96
94

94
93

93

(wenn nétig)

96
96
96
96

94
94
96
93

350.00

250.00

150.00

80.00

70.00

93 483 60.00
93 482 5 P-Karten
5 P-Karten

4 P-Karten

4 P-Karten

3 P-Karten

3 P-Karten

2 P-Karten

2 P-Karten

1 P-Karte

1 P-Karte



a7
48
49
50
51
52

Ruiebli
Hobby-Chlepfer
Niedermoos 2
Mouchenwasser
Hamster

Le Fuet

Gunzgen Militarschiitzen

Huttwil Sportschutzen

Buchs LU Schitzengesellschaft

Oberdiessbach Schitzengesellschaft

Neuendorf Schiitzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen
Le Fuet Société de tir

448
447
440
439
417
401

96
93
92
96
92
97

92



