16. Fasnachtschiessen 2014Gruppenrangliste Kategorie A

<u>Rang</u>	<u>Gruppe</u>	Sektion	Pt.	E1		E3 (wenn			TS	Preis
1	Aare	Aarau Schützengesellschaft	487	100						350.00
2	Tanner-Fans	Langnau i/E. Schützenverein an der Ilfis	481	99						250.00
3	Erlinsburg	Niederbipp Jura-Schützen	477	98						150.00
4	Jura 1	Niederbuchsiten Schützenverein	475	97	96					80.00
5	General-Weber	Brüttelen Feldschützen	475	97	95					70.00
6	Les Oliviers	Courgevaux Société de tir	475	96	96	96	94	93	483	60.00
7	Stadtrecht	Huttwil Sportschützen	475	96	96	96	94	93	482	5 P-Karten
8	Stauffenalp	Heimenschwand Buchholterberg Schützen	474	99	97	96	96			5 P-Karten
9	Ruchen	Unterschächen Schützengesellschaft	474	99	97	96	93			4 P-Karten
10	Kreuzegg	Amsteg Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld	474	98	98					4 P-Karten
11	Wüestgraben	Oftringen-Küngoldingen Schützengesellschaft	474	98	95					3 P-Karten
12	Muotachroser	Ried-Muotathal Feldschützengesellschaft	474	97						3 P-Karten
13	Kyburg	Thun Stadtschützen	474	96						2 P-Karten
14	Oeschbuebe	Oekingen Schützengesellschaft	473	97						2 P-Karten
15	Mönch	Münchenstein Schützengesellschaft	473	96						1 P-Karte
16	Schwarzbach	Rubigen Sportschützen	473	95						1 P-Karte
17	Brestenegg	Buchs AG Schützenbund	472	97	97					
18	Ruedisholz	Rudolfstetten-Friedlisberg Feldschützengesellscha	472	97	95					
19	Höriberg weiss	Höri Schiessverein	471	98						
20	Mythen	Schwyz Feldschützengesellschaft	471	97						
21	Gugger	Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft	471	96						
22	Mier nä no ing	Frutigen Schützenverein	471	95						
23	Hasenburg 1	Willisau Schützenverein Willisau-Land	467	96						
24	Erzgraber	Erschwil Schützengesellschaft	465	100						
25	Oesch	Oekingen Schützengesellschaft	465	95						
26	Holzenberg	Ziefen Schützengesellschaft	464	95						
27	Schwarz Sächs	Altbüron Feldschützengesellschaft	463	95						
28	Reckolder-Benzen A	Walterswil SO Feldschützen	462	97	96					
29	Läderchittu	Dieterswil Moosaffoltern Schützengesellschaft	462	97	94					
30	Horben	Beinwil (Freiamt) Feldschützen	462	95						
31	Wolf	Menznau Schützengesellschaft	461	97						
32	Napf-Garage	Trub i/E. Feldschützengesellschaft	459	96	94					
33	Paso	Zürich Neumünster Standschützengesellschaft	459	96	93					
34	Bürgenstock	Ennetbürgen Wehrverein	458	94						
35	Napfstern 1	Romoos Schützengesellschaft	457	96						
36	St. Peter	Brislach Schützengesellschaft	456	96						
37	Hoffnung	Zofingen Schützengesellschaft	456	95						
38	Dürsrüti	Langnau i/E. Schützengesellschaft Langnau-Bärau		97						
39 40	Chnöbeli-Chopf Forelle	Moosleerau Feldschützen	455 455	96 05						
40	Grütmatt	Port VSG Spärs Mättenwil-Brittnau Schiessverein	455 454	95 95						
42	Beno	Marthalen Militärschiessverein	454 454	93						
42	Zentrumschoner	Roggliswil Feldschützen	454 453	98						
43 44	Lucky Luke	Wyssachen Schützen	450	95						
45	Pfyffer	Altishofen-Nebikon Militärschiessverein	448	99						
46	St. Martin	Laupersdorf Schützenverein	448	96	93					
10	on martin		0	55	55					

47	Rüebli	Gunzgen Militärschützen	448	96	92
48	Hobby-Chlepfer	Huttwil Sportschützen	447	93	
49	Niedermoos 2	Buchs LU Schützengesellschaft	440	92	
50	Mouchenwasser	Oberdiessbach Schützengesellschaft	439	96	
51	Hamster	Neuendorf Schützenverein Neuendorf-Härkingen	417	92	
52	Le Fuet	Le Fuet Société de tir	401	97	